Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped V-Groove Signmaking & Lettering Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Cut decorative V-Grooves and lettering on signs with these V-Groove bits. Use with an edge
guide to chamfer and bevel edges. Can be used with handheld, table-mounted, and CNC routers. Excellent for cutting:

* Wood

* PVC Plastic

* Sign Board

-]
*.H <4

Faias » Solid Surface

* Plywood

* Veneered Plywood

* Xanita® Board

* 20lbs High Density Urethane

* Acrylic

* Foam

* Laminate

* Melamine

* MDF/HDF

- Cut Height,
Manufacturer Diameter Length, or Width Flute Note Overall Length Shank Angle

45705 Amana Tool 7/16in  1/2in 5/8 in 2 - 2 3/8in 1/4in 60deg $36.45
45700  Amana Tool 3/16in  3/8in 7/16 in 2 -- 15/8in 1/4in 90deg $29.03
45702  Amana Tool 3/16in  3/8in 7/16 in 2 - 2in 1/2in 90deg $29.06
45704  Amana Tool 1/4in 1/2in 1/2in 2 -- 15/8in 1/4in 90deg $32.29
45708  Amana Tool 1/4 in 1/2 in 1/2 in 2 -- 21/8in 1/2in 90deg $35.70
45710  Amana Tool 5/16in  5/8in 1/2 in 2 -- 15/8in 1/4in 90deg $46.35


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

45712
45714
45716
45718
45720
45722
45724
45726
45751

45728

45732

45752
45754
45756
45758
45770
45624
45706
45625
45740

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in
7/16 in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8 in
5/8 in

3/4 in

lin

17/32 in
7/16 in
23/64 in
9/32in
11/64 in
7/32 in
27/64 in
1/8 in

10mm

5/8in
3/4 in
3/4 in
7/8 in
7/8 in
lin
lin
11/4in
11/4in

11/2in

2in

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in

32 mm

1/2'in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8in
3/4in
15/16 in

1lin

13/4in

53/64 in
47/64 in
21/32in
31/64 in
7/16in
31/64 in
5/8 in
9/16 in
18.8 mm

N N N N N N N NN

N N NN W NN NN N NN

Warning: Max RPM 10,000!
Use in table-mounted
router - not foruse in a
handheld router!

Warning: Max RPM 12,000!
Use in table-mounted
router - not for use in a
handheld router!

Solid Carbide

Solid Carbide

2in

2in
21/81in
17/8in
21/4in
17/8in
21/4in
21/2in

2 13/64 in

2 3/4in

31/4in

23/32in
2in
159/64 in
13/4in
111/16in
21/4in
21/4in
11/2in
50.8 mm

1/2in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in

6 mm

90 deg
90 deg
90 deg
90 deg
90 deg
90 deg
90 deg
90 deg
90 deg

90 deg

90 deg

100 deg
110 deg
120 deg
130 deg
150 deg
60 deg
60 deg
90 deg
110 deg

$47.70
$53.21
$55.35
$65.81
$61.02
$68.55
$70.24
$75.49
$75.49

$81.45

$143.51

$85.43
$84.94
$84.94
$73.99
$77.66
$27.11
$37.31
$24.26
$41.33



DRB-416
DRB-418
45705-M
45709
45629
45704M
45723
45753

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

3/8in
10.5mm
7/16 in
5/8 in
6mm
1/4in

5mm

1/4 in
1/2in
12.7m
1/2in
1/2in
12.7mm
1/2in
19.5mm

1/8in
1/4 in
16mm
5/8n
7/8 in
12.7mm
1/2in
3/4in

N N NN W NN N PN

Solid Carbide

2 3/81in
21/4in
44mm
2in

3in
41mm
2in
217/32in

1/4 in
1/4 in
6mm
1/4 in
1/2in
6mm
1/4 in
1/2in

60 deg
90 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
90 deg
90 deg
120 deg

$223.92
$223.92
$36.45
$37.31
$93.30
$35.51
$32.24
$84.94



