Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped V-Groove Signmaking & Lettering Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Cut decorative V-Grooves and lettering on signs with these V-Groove bits. Use with an edge guide to chamfer and bevel edges. Can be used with handheld, table-mounted, and CNC routers. **Excellent for cutting:**

- Wood
- PVC Plastic
- Sign Board
- Solid Surface
- Plywood
- Veneered Plywood
- Xanita® Board
- 20lbs High Density Urethane
- Acrylic
- Foam
- Laminate
- Melamine
- MDF/HDF

Item #	Manufacturer	B1	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Note	Overall Length	Shank	Angle	Price
45705	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1/2 in	5/8 in	2		2 3/8 in	1/4 in	60 deg	\$36.45
45700	Amana Tool	3/16 in	3/8 in	7/16 in	2		1 5/8 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$29.03
45702	Amana Tool	3/16 in	3/8 in	7/16 in	2		2 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$29.06
45704	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	2		1 5/8 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$32.29
45708	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	2		2 1/8 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$35.70
45710	Amana Tool	5/16 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	2		1 5/8 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$46.35

45712	Amana Tool	5/16 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	2		2 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$47.70
45714	Amana Tool	3/8 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$53.21
45716	Amana Tool	3/8 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	2		2 1/8 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$55.35
45718	Amana Tool	7/16 in	7/8 in	5/8 in	2		1 7/8 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$65.81
45720	Amana Tool	7/16 in	7/8 in	5/8 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$61.02
45722	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	5/8 in	2		1 7/8 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$68.55
45724	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	5/8 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$70.24
45726	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in	2		2 1/2 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$75.49
45751	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1 1/4 in	15/16 in	2		2 13/64 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$75.49
45728	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	1 in	2	Warning: Max RPM 10,000! Use in table-mounted router - not for use in a handheld router!	2 3/4 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$81.45
45732	Amana Tool	1 in	2 in	1 3/4 in	2	Warning: Max RPM 12,000! Use in table-mounted router - not for use in a handheld router!	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	90 deg	\$143.51
45752	Amana Tool	17/32 in	1 1/4 in	53/64 in	2		2 3/32 in	1/4 in	100 deg	\$85.43
45754	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1 1/4 in	47/64 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	110 deg	\$84.94
45756	Amana Tool	23/64 in	1 1/4 in	21/32 in	2		1 59/64 in	1/4 in	120 deg	\$84.94
45758	Amana Tool	9/32 in	1 1/4 in	31/64 in	2		1 3/4 in	1/4 in	130 deg	\$73.99
45770	Amana Tool	11/64 in	1 1/4 in	7/16 in	2		1 11/16 in	1/4 in	150 deg	\$77.66
45624	Amana Tool	7/32 in	1/4 in	31/64 in	3	Solid Carbide	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	60 deg	\$27.11
45706	Amana Tool	27/64 in	1/2 in	5/8 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/2 in	60 deg	\$37.31
45625	Amana Tool	1/8 in	1/4 in	9/16 in	2	Solid Carbide	1 1/2 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$24.26
		•	·							

DRB-416	Amana Tool		1/4 in	1/8 in	2		2 3/8 in	1/4 in	60 deg	\$223.92
DRB-418	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	1		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$223.92
45705-M	Amana Tool	10.5mm	12.7m	16mm	2		44mm	6mm	60 deg	\$36.45
45709	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1/2 in	5/8 n	2		2 in	1/4 in	60 deg	\$37.31
45629	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1/2 in	7/8 in	3	Solid Carbide	3 in	1/2 in	60 deg	\$93.30
45704M	Amana Tool	6mm	12.7mm	12.7mm	2		41mm	6mm	90 deg	\$35.51
45723	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	90 deg	\$32.24
45753	Amana Tool	5mm	19.5mm	3/4 in	2		2 17/32 in	1/2 in	120 deg	\$84.94